Santa Maria Association of REALTORS®

2024 Mortgage Loan Originator (MLO) Certification Form

To Designated REALTORS®: Please complete the following and return to the association office no later than March 15th, 2024.

In accordance with Article XI, Section 2, of the association's bylaws, this will certify that the undersigned Designated REALTOR® (or his firm) has a direct or indirect ownership interest in an entity engaged in the real estate business which provides services for which a Mortgage Loan Originators license endorsement (MLO) is required. You must provide a list of the affiliated MLO licensees and certify that all of the listed licensees (1) have an MLO license or endorsement, (2) are not engaged in real estate licensed activities except those for which an MLO is required, and (3) are not participants or subscribers in any Multiple Listing Service ("MLS").

This will also certify that I have an ownership interest in the entity named below, which provides services for which an MLO license endorsement is required and that all of the licensees on the list provided below (1) have an MLO license or endorsement, (2) are not engaged in real estate licensed activities except those for which an MLO is required, and (3) are not participants or subscribers in any MLS. (Please include agent's name and license #)

The dues exemption for any licensee include automatically be revoked upon the individual activities other than those activities for which required or upon their joining an MLS, and d payable.	I being engaged in real estate licensed an MLO license or endorsement is
Certified by (Designated REALTOR®)	Date
	(print or type name)
Signature of Designated REALTOR® (or application of the second seco	pointed designee)
Name of firm	
Phone	
Fax	
E-mail address	
Revised 11-11-13	